Race Date
August 03, 19

Overall
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Name
Geoffrey Lambert
Owen Thomas
Mariah Jordan
Jaelyn Burgos
Bailey Ranta
Bob Bates Jr
Nalani Malackowski
Bree Gentry
Frances Clancy
Peyton Westphal
Katie Bland
Kaitlyn Van Kley
Kayla Kirchner
Nora Carpenter
Addison Leady
Cal Wisniewski
Libby Boster
Kaitlynn Leady
Cole Bates
Brianne Eaton
Elizabeth Leitzel
Grace Carpenter
Isabella Nikruto
Camdyn Gliem
Alissa Capehart
Matthew Wieneke
Aaron Pieters
Emily McCallister
Kara Haynes
Josh Crosby
Kendra Barbour
Jordan Siminski
Johnny Stimley
Mckenna Handley
Catherine Ingoldsby
Abrianna Rodriguez
Isabella Rhodes
Jason Lash
Coryn Rodriguez
Kathrin Rhinehart
Kyle Johns
Michael Straubel
Bob Pieters
Ron Kahler
Kasey Pieters
Dave Phillips
Peytyn Bates

City
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Fort Wayne IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Camden Ml
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Lees Summit MO
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Camden Ml
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Hebron IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Westville IN
Crown Point IN

ChestertonChesterton

Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Porter IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Dune Acres IN
Chesterton IN
Porter IN
Camden Ml

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2019 Porter Fire Dept. Stop, Drop and Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
5987 33
6035 15
5982 24
5944 15
6018 15
5933 47
5996 16
5966 15
5952 16
6042 17
5939 38
6037 16
5985 17
5948 14
5990 15
6047 11
5940 17
5991 17
5931 12
5960 15
5993 16
5947 14
6006 14
5969 13
5946 15
6043 32
6015 9
5999 16
5971 14
5957 41
5930 16
6028 14
5753 49
5970 15
5978 14
6021 15
6020 16
5988 43
6022 15
6019 38
5979 54
6032 61
6016 47
5983 68
6017 7
6013 57
5932 10
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11-14
40-49

: 15-19

:11-14

: 15-19
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40-49
15-19
30-39
50-59
60-99
40-49
60-99
1-10
50-59
1-10

Time Pace
16:30.7 5:20/M
17:36.9 5:41/M
18:27.7 5:57/M
19:10.1 6:11/M
19:22.7 6:15/M
20:04.4 6:29/M
20:15.9 6:32/M
20:25.3 6:35/M
20:28.8 6:36/M
20:56.2 6:45/M
21:00.3 6:47/M
21:23.4 6:54/M
21:23.9 6:54/M
21:27.7 6:55/M
21:29.7 6:56/M
21:32.8 6:57/M
21:36.7 6:58/M
21:39.3 6:59/M
21:39.9 6:59/M
22:07.8 7:08/M
22:07.9 7:08/M
22:29.9 7:15/M
22:31.2 7:16/M
22:31.2 7:16/M
23:07.2 7:27IM
23:09.4 7:28/M
23:15.7 7:30/M
23:16.7 7:31/M
23:41.3 7:39/M
23:56.7 7:43/M
23:59.7 7:44/M
24:00.7 7:45/M
24:09.1 7:47/M
24:34.1 7:56/M
24:34.2 7:56/M
24:48.6 8:00/M
24:53.7 8:02/M
24:53.9 8:02/M
24:54.9 8:02/M
24:55.7 8:03/M
24:56.8 8:03/M
25:16.3 8:09/M
25:20.9 8:11/M
25:28.3 8:13/M
25:47.4 8:19/M
25:54.9 8:22/M
25:57.4 8:22/M

08/03/19 12:28:13 PM



Race Date
August 03, 19

Overall
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Name
Charlee Smithart
Payton Shideler
Mallory Morrison
Jocelyn Mercier
Chloe Wisniewski
Madison Burns
DANA HUWIG
Sarah Lease
Sophia Arthur
Abram Bland
Nathan Wiseman
Ryan Ward
Emily Sheahen Feller
Doug Wilcox
Cassandra Wolfe
Angela Maletta
Stacie Beckett
Gina Rospierski
Chris McSparin
Curtis Smith
Annette Frank
Jen Gilger
Jamie Wolfe
Mallory Pallick
Matt Anderson
Molly Novak
John Stimley
Brett Hill
Jennifer Ward
Ana Marija Duleva
Katelyn Foust
Adam Hill
Lily Cibak
Lindsay Violanti
Valerie Lash
Mary Matzen
Maida Adamczyk
Brooklyn Mulholland
Melissa Panozzo
Aundrea Hoffman
Brian Mulholland
Brittany Long
Nathan Long
Kelly Kietzman
Carol Benacka
April Johnson
Elisa Dellaventura

City
Chesteron IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Lee's Summit MO
Chesterton IN
Tucson AZ
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Wanatah IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN

Portage IN
Tucson AZ
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Bethel Park PA
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Dyer IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2019 Porter Fire Dept. Stop, Drop and Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
6031 17
6027 16
6002 16
6001 15
6048 14
5945 14
5977 38
5992 27
5928 16
5938 9
6046 44
6041 33
6025 34
6045 45
6049 27
5997 32
5934 34
6023 33
6000 36
6030 58
5964 26
5968 33
6050 40
6011 31
5927 18
6007 15
5752 74
5973 28
6039 32
5959 15
5962 15
5972 55
5950 11
6038 36
5989 39
5998 68
5926 39
6004 8
6012 30
5976 42
6003 35
5994 29
5995 30
5984 34
5935 68
5980 40
5958 45
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15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-14
11-14
30-39
20-29

1-10
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
15-19

: 15-19
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27
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10:
11:
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13:

14:

20-29
30-39
15-19
15-19
50-59
11-14
30-39
30-39

30-39
1-10
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39

: 30-39

60-99
40-49
40-49

Time Pace
26:03.7 8:24/M
26:06.6 8:25/M
26:17.3 8:29/M
26:17.9 8:29/M
26:33.4 8:34/M
26:50.2 8:39/M
26:51.3 8:40/M
27:37.4 8:55/M
27:43.2 8:57/M
27:50.8 8:59/M
28:28.3 9:11/M
28:45.7 9:17/M
29:18.7 9:27/M
29:21.7 9:28/M
29:25.6 9:30/M
29:58.9 9:40/M
30:02.8 9:42/M
30:08.5 9:43/M
30:46.9 9:56/M
31:17.4 10:06/M
31:47.1 10:15/M
32:02.6 10:20/M
32:03.4 10:20/M
32:04.4 10:21/M
32:13.7 10:24/M
33:104 10:42/M
33:11.2 10:42/M
33:56.2 10:57/M
34:22.8 11:05/M
34:32.1 11:08/M
34:34.2 11:09/M
35:15.7 11:22/M
35:30.7 11:27/M
35:32.4 11:28/M
36:28.6 11:46/M
36:28.8 11:46/M
36:46.1 11:52/M
37:46.1 12:11/M
38:04.4 12:17/M
39:53.6 12:52/M
41:09.9 13:17/M
42:49.5 13:49/M
42:49.9 13:49/M
43:40.7 14:05/M
44:07.8 14:14/M
44:44.4 14:26/M
44:48.6 14:27/IM
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Race Date
August 03, 19

Overall
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Name
Cheryl Burdett
Andrea Frank
Loretta Frank
Alex Gilger
Alyssa Olson
Sherri Oconnor
Beckie Smith
Pam Hill
Kathy Clifford
DIANA KUEHL
Jacob Swart
Michael Wieneke
Kimberly Swart
Nikki Johnson
Kristin O'Connor
Joseph Mulholland
Kevin Rospierski

2019 Porter Fire Dept. Stop, Drop and Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

z

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
5943 46
5963 24
5965 55
5967 36
6010 13
6009 57
6029 61
5974 65
5953 53
5986 59
6033 13
6044 8
6034 48
5981 33
6008 36
6005 34
6024 35
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39

50-59
60-99
60-99
50-59
50-59
11-14
1-10
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
44:48.7 14:27/M
45:05.4 14:33/M
45:38.6 14:43/IM
48:27.7 15:38/M
48:53.2 15:46/M
49:09.4 15:51/M
49:21.2 15:55/M
49:31.1 15:58/M
49:38.1 16:01/M
49:38.2 16:01/M
50:47.6 16:23/M
51:12.1 16:31/M
54:05.3 17:27/M
54:56.6 17:43/IM
54:56.9 17:44/M
56:24.3 18:12/M
56:27.6 18:13/M
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